OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - November 2019

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor

Door Cty - Ephraim

Door Cty - Fish Creek

Door Cty - Forestville

Door Cty - Sister Bay

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida

Monday, December 16, 2019

Ebook Uses

247
5,087
157
274
207
74
41
293
64
389
1,107
84
116
75
138
259
186
804
193
622
518
193
71
120
62
233

419
93
82

179
64

382

183

317

62

Audiobook Uses

157
3,587
134
378
97
90
50
45
17
343
617
45
100
97
50
275
104
784
141
464
319
74
84
87
37
109

347
52
99
81

127

332

179

225

47

Video Uses

11



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Monday, December 16, 2019

Ebook Uses

212
28
61

939

82

54

36

69

936

96
15,915

Audiobook Uses

10
180
27
45

621
147

40

17

34

616
181
11,701

Video Uses

20



